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1972-1976, 1.5 cu. ft., folders 1 - 48. Arranged

alphabetically. Business matters, correspondence, and requests

for assistance.
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34
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37

TITLE

Biograph'ical
Business

Bills and receipts, 1973

Byrd Trust, 1973

Coble Dairies, 1972-74

Promissory note, 1977

Property and legal matters, 1972-76
Community Bible Fellowship, 1973

Correspondence

1972-74

mmEo Qo>

amily/genealogy; voter registration
certificates

PR QGITIDQ

cMillan, John L.

HWwxomywo=z

Thurmond, Strom

U-v

W

White House

XYZ2
Ebenezer Church and cemetery
Election loss

1974

Analysis and questionnaire, 1975
Insurance
Miscellaneous
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39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46

47

Norris, Fannie Lewis and Dock Lewis.

Map of land owned in Conway township,

1972
Requests for assistance
Adams-Moore
Nealy-Yarborough
Roloff Evangelistic Enterprises
Rotary 1973 :
Taxes
1974; Norris, Frank., Jr.
1975
Personal financial statement
Personal financial statement
Employer's tax guide; handbook;
withholding tables
Telephone numbers
Wycliffe Bible Translators
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