PERSONAL. 1972-1976, 1.5 cu. ft., folders 1 - 48. Arranged alphabetically. Business matters, correspondence, and requests for assistance.

FOLDER	TITLE
1	Biographical
	Business
2	Bills and receipts, 1973
3	Byrd Trust, 1973
3 4	Coble Dairies, 1972-74
5	Promissory note, 1977
5 6	Property and legal matters, 1972-76
7	Community Bible Fellowship, 1973
·	Correspondence
	1972-74
8	A
9	В
10	C
11	D
12	E
13	F
14	Family/genealogy; voter registration
	certificates
15	G
16	H
17	J
18	' ' K
19	L
20	$oldsymbol{M}$
21	McMillan, John L.
22	N
23	0
24	P .
25	R
26 27	S
28	T Character
28 29	Thurmond, Strom
30	U-V
31	W White House
32	XYZ
33	Ebenezer Church and cemetery
33	Election loss
34	1974
35	Analysis and questionnaire, 1975
36	Insurance
37	Miscellaneous

38	Norris, Fannie Lewis and Dock Lewis. Map of land owned in Conway township, 1972
	Requests for assistance
39	Adams-Moore
40	Nealy-Yarborough
41	Roloff Evangelistic Enterprises
42	Rotary 1973
	Taxes
43	1974; Norris, Frank., Jr.
	1975
4 4	Personal financial statement
45	Personal financial statement
46	Employer's tax guide; handbook;
	withholding tables
47	Telephone numbers
48	Wycliffe Bible Translators